
S DIV: LOT 6 BLOCK A MELTONS S/D

802-442, 814-1915, 805-836, 886-

BOWMAN PATRICK A SR/BOWMAN CHERYL L
488 SW LAKEVIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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SALE:1:1: LAST WILL AND TESTATMENT

2020HX Base Yr

488 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,710 114.5620 128.31 347,720 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2058

BAS 440 100 440 36,696

BAS 1,618 100 1,618 134,944

FEP 400 80 320 26,688

FOP 160 30 48 4,003

UCP 550 20 110 9,174

UOP 418 20 84 7,006

UST 200 45 90 7,506

3,786 2,710 226,018

UOP= W38 BAS= N11 FEP= N20 UST= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S20 E20$
W20 UCP= W25 S22 E25 N22$ S22 E20 N11$ S11 BAS= W20 S27 FOP=
S5E32 N5 W32$ E32 S2 E26 N29 W38$ E38 N11$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 10 200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

5,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 15,098.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 11,324


